
288 Utah 

PIUTE.,,,,,,,, •••••••• 
RICH•••••••••••••••••• 
SALT LAKE••••••••••••• 
SAN JUAN•••••••••••••• 
SANPETE••••••••••••••• 

SEVIER• ••,, •, •,, •,, ••, 
SUMMIT•••••• •••••••••• 
TOOELE•••••••••••••••• 
UINTAH·••••••••••••••• 
UTAH•••••••••••••••••• 

WASATCH••••••••••••••• 
WASHINGTON•••••••••••• 
WAYNE••••••••••••••••• 
WEBER••••••••••••••••• 

UTAHt TOTAL,,,,,,,,,, 

BEAVER. •• •, • • •, •, • • • •• 
BOX ELDER,,,,,,,,,,,,, 
CACHE••••••••••••••••• 
CARBON, •• •,,,,,,, • • •, • 
DAGGETT••••••••••••••• 

DAVIS••••••••••••••••• 
DUCHESNE,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 
EMERY••••••••••••••••• 
GARFIELQ,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 
GRAND ••••••••••• I ••••• 

IRON•••••••••••••••••• 
JUAB•••••••••••••••••• 
KANE,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 
MILLARD,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 
MORGAN, ••,,,,,, ,, , , ,, , 

PIUTE••••••••••••••••• 
RICH•••••••••••••••••• 
SALT LAK£,,,,,,,,,,,,, 
SAN JUAN•••••••••••••• 
SANPETE••••••••••••••• 

SEVIER•••••••••••••••• 
SUMMIT•••••••••••••••• 
TOOELE•••••••••••••••• 
UINTAH•••••••••••••••• 
UTAH•••••••••••••••••• 

WASATCH••••••••••••••• 
WASHINGTON•••••••••••• 
WAYNE••••••••••••••••• 
WEBER••••••••••••••••• 

UTAHt TOTAL•••••••••• 

BEAVER•••••••••••••••• 
BOX ELDER••••••••••••• 
CACHE••••••••••••••••• 
CARBON•••••••••••••••• 
DAGGETT••••••••••••••• 

DAVIS••••••••••••••••• 
DUCHESNE•••••••••••••• 
EMERY•, ••,,,,,,, •#• • •• • 
GARFIELD•••••••••••••• 
GRANO .... • • • •• • • ••• • • • 

IRON•••••••••••••••••· 
JUAB•••••••••••••••••• 
KANE•••••••••••••••••• 

~6~ij~~~::::::::::::::: 
PIUTE••••••••••••••••• 
RICH•••••••••••••••••• 
SALT LAKE••••••••••••• 
SAN JUAN•••••••••••••• 
SANPETE••••••••••••••• 

SEVIER•••••••••••••••• 
SUMMIT••••••~••••••••• 
TOOELE• •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • 
UINTAH•••••••••••••••• 
UTAH•••••••••••••••••• 

All farms 

Farms reportins 

175 
115 
52 

219 
2117 

67 
19 
66 
78 

2 752 

lnvenlory 

6 278 
113 038 
19 8711 
20 727 

1116 987 

82 1117 
69 532 
119 1189 
63 576 
811 1152 

112 168 
2 !51 

111 11110 
20 135 

0111 250 

Selected Items: 1969 

Table 10. Sheep and Lambs 

Class J.5 farms 

Farms reporlins 

32 
511 
75 

8 
21111 

138 
93 
36 

127 
130 

Ill 
13 
59 
JJ 

8111 

Number 

5 830 
112 883 
18 762 
20 725 

1113 082 

eo 719 
68 769 
119 1116 
59 235 
81 576 

1!1 621 
2 037 

111 018 
19 3117 

983 917 

Table 11. Chickens 

All farms 

Farms reporting 

38 
59 

1011 
10 

3115 

176 
108 

117 
208 
229 

60 
17 
68 
66 

2 597 

County Summary-1969 CenSils of Agriculture 

Sales 

J 6211 
311 6112 
18 656 
19 6115 

103 760 

63 892 
116 817 
30 3611 
119 512 
91 501 

31 178 
1 1175 
8 782 

17 067 

812 1169 

Class 1-5 farms 

Farms reporting 

31 
55 
60 

9 
250 

139 
87 
35 

127 
125 

Ill 
9 

61 
29 

802 

J 1103 
311 529 
17 963 
19 595 

100 971 

62 900 
116 201 
29 969 
116 211 
89 1116 

30 530 
1 158 
8 1199 

16 1192 

789 7118 

Chrckens 3 months old or older Broilers and other meat·type chickens less than 3 months old 

All farms 

Farms reporting 

12 
68 
61 
32 

6 

1111 
99 
1!5 
25 

9 

33 
10 
16 
65 

6 

7 
9 

118 
23 
6l 

27 
20 
'10 

105 
152 

211 
311 
111 
59 

2211 

lnvento 

716 
16 672 
71 1192 

6 712 
289 

J 516 
5 822 
2 200 
II 091 
2 801 

1190 
6112 

2 071 
28 991 

89 

2112 
962 

586 589 
1 6113 

110 586 

8118 
311 11112 

5 1151 
23 775 

502 026 

50 089 
70 8112 

9 019 
39 979 

515 087 

Freid corn for all purposes 

All farms 

Farms reportrng 

311 
279 
327 

26 

157 
87 

106 
15 

5 

61 
22 

J 

11A 

5 
1 

83 
2 

66 

108 
II 
7 

1011 
1!16 

Class 1·5 farms 

Acres Farms reportrns 

953 
7 282 
6 791 

706 

J 693 
2 5113 
1 1128 

115 
87 

2 1118 
371 

28 

'Bn 
76 

103 
630 

12 
965 

787 
91 
65 

2 202 
8 871 

129 
83 
85 
111 
II 

511 
21 

2 

11A 

5 
1 

69 
1 

60 

107 
2 
7 

85 
3119 

Sales 

Class 1·5 farms Alllarms 

Farms reportmg 

8 
53 
113 
15 

6 

17 
73 
19 
!3 
7 

211 
a 
8 

57 
2 

7 
8 

711 
16 
32 

17 
16 
26 
59 
69 

15 
12 
10 
J) 

7117 

11611 
16 060 
68 665 

6 0711 
289 

2 809 
II 812 
1 173 
J 830 
2 666 

3011 
575 

1 8117 
28 683 

115 

2112 
1 91111 

570 763 
1 1157 

110 0118 

617 
311 357 

5 162 
22 6611 

11811 987 

1!9 827 
70 309 

8 929 
28 7112 

1159 31111 

Farms reportins 

6 
9 
1 

6 

11 

2 

38 

Table 12. Corn, Sorghums, Wheat 
Sorghums for all purposes except sirup 

All farms 

Acres Farms reportrng 

953 
6 995 
6 1170 

621 

J 1139 
2 502 
1 278 

112 
85 

2 271! 
367 

23 

'Hn 
76 

IOJ 
1113 

2 
91111 

777 
83 
65 

1 989 
7 877 

5 
6 
2 

6 
6 
II 

2 
2 
1 

12 

II 
2 

II 
10 

Class 1·5 farms 

Acres Farms reportrng 

60 
97 
29 

113 
511 

238 

83 
29 

6 

22~ 

105 

6 
eo 

28 
89 

2 
J 
2 

J 
II 

2 
2 

2 

7 

3711 000 
331 802 

(01 

(01 

89 '!50 

(01 

3116 792 

60 

50 

502 660 

All farms 

Acres Farms reporting 

110 
58 
29 

2 
22 

238 

83 
29 

6 

21~ 

103 

70 

Ill 
619 
598 

511 

1711 
116 
167 

20 
2 

78 
1119 

7 
322 

37 

111 
35 

205 
Ill 
306 

1117 
36 
51 
911 

1157 

Class 1·5 farms 

Farms reporting 

6 
8 
1 

6 

7 

JO 

1111eat for grain 

3711 000 
331 202 

(01 

(01 

89 1150 

(01 

3116 720 

1 501 878 

Class J.5 farms 

Acres Farms reporting 

1 230 
78 573 
27 510 

515 

2 0811 
1 191 
1 652 

355 
112 

J 3811 
11 686 

28 
16 1113 

1 218 

eo 
5 0112 

13 1198 
22 153 

II 538 

330 
5611 

II 217 
1 310 

111 095 

110 
509 
1172 

37 

115 
102 
120 

12 
2 

65 
98 

J 
267 

25 

11 
32 

162 
90 

236 

127 
25 
32 
72 

323 

1 225 
75 '115 
25 1195 

390 

653 
1116 
3911 
323 
112 

J 275 
10 6111 

111 
111 975 

1 063 

73 
II 870 

12 763 
21 0511 

II 01!3 

232 
1196 

J 5711 
1 11111 

13 068 
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